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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2017 GR 300m

Schiessplatz / Giron Bernina 03 Vicosoprano

Schiitze
Tireur

Rota Alessandro
Gianotti Claudio
Giovannini Alfredo
Giovanoli Alberto
Willy Sergio
Vincenti Gaudenzio
Spataro Adamo
Gilioli Luciano
Tam Attilio

Spinas Rafael
Zarucchi Stefano
Chiesa Mirco
Schmid Christian
Engler Manuel
Chiesa Ezio
Giovanoli Gian Luca
Fogliada Davide
Merlo Sandro
Schmid Marcel
Jager Isidor
Ciapponi Mattia
Giovanoli Adriano
Fasciati Corsin
Zarucchi Calisto
Roganti Vico
Valentin Roland
Willy Stefano
Sighinolfi Sofia
Tam Carlo
Roganti Armando
Giovannini Eric
Claliina Nando
Giovanoli Romano
Schmid Jirg
Schmid Claudia
Chiesa Thomas
Schmid Samuele
Wieland Serafin
Giovannini Samuel
Roganti Giada
Negrini Tullio
Salis Guido
Clalina Noldi
Engel Sergio
Giovanoli Gabriela
Kriiger Martin
Roganti Alex
Claliina Ladina
Schmid Monica
Schmid Richard
Valentin Anina
Rossi Emanuele
Petti Moreno
Valerio Nicola
Tam Adamo
Picenoni Marica
Giovanoli Madlaina
Claltina Andri

Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein
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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2017 GR 300m

Schiessplatz / Giron Bernina 03 Vicosoprano

Schiitze
Tireur

Tam Mattia

Salis Antonio
Giovanoli Romano
Spinas Marisa
Giovannini Nicolas
Giovanoli Gabriele
Spinas Analaura
Rota Daniela

Petti Fabio
Krasniqi Joél
Marcarini Lorenzo
Clallina Matteo
Giovanoli Davide
Giacometti Davide
Potts David Robert

Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein
Né en

1987
1949
1964
1974
1995
2001
2002
1974
2002
2001
1991
1991
1971
2002
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